Return Upload-->Money Services - Bug #4497

LFSC-->Login with Money Services-->Return upload-->Save & Validate the form-->the value in
"Updated by :-" does not updated even user has been submitted the form.

09/26/2022 02:58 PM - arti saraswat

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: rohit wadhwa
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/26/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

LFSC-->Login with Money Services-->Return upload-->Save & Validate the form-->the value in "Updated by :-" does not updated

even user has been submitted the form.
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